Government General Degree College at Kharagp ur-II

) f / Short Term
6.3.3. Faculty Empowerment Strategy Orientation Programme/RefreSher Course

Course/ Administrative training

— |
2 : -20 2018-19
Session 2022-23 2021-22 202021 | 2010 20181
Teaching FDP/OP/FIP- | FDP/OP/FIP- | FDP/OP/F IP- | FDP/OP/FIP- FDP/OOP/
Staff 02 11 03 04 y
STC=2 Hap Is on
Training-1
RC-5 RC-5 RC-7_ __RC-2 RC-2
Total- 07 - Total- 18 | Total- 10 Total-06 Total-03
N ) — = L——/
Total- - 44 , ]
Non- : - - ["_’_T -
Teaching - -
Staff Total- 00
_ ] Total= 44 ]

FDP/OP/FIP- Faculty Development Programme or Orientation Programme or Faculty Induction
Programme

RC- Refresher Course

STC- Short Term Course

ATP- Administrative Training Programme

Officer-in-charge
Gowt. General Degree College
Kharagpur-4, Madpur
Paschim Medinipur-721149

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



6.3.3.
3. Faculty Empowerment Strategy Orientation Programme/Refreshel‘ Course

C .. .
ourse/ Administrative training

[ 202223

2021-22

2020-21

07

18

10

2019-20 2018-19

06

/ Short Term

03

Officer-In-charge

Govt. General

Degree Coliegt

Kharagpur-¥, Madpur
paschim Med\n‘pur-7211~:9

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



