Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-II

6.3.3. Faculty Empowerment Strategy Orientation Programme/Refresher Course/ Short Term Course/ Administrative training

2018-19 2019-20 2018-19							
Session Teaching Staff	2022-23 FDP/OP/FIP- 02	2021-22 FDP/OP/FIP- 11 STC=2	2020-21 FDP/OP/FIP- 03	FDP/OP/FIP- 04	FDP/OP/FIP- 0 Hands on Training-1		
	RC- 5 Total- 07	RC- 5	RC-7 Total-10	RC- 2 Total-06	RC- 2 Total-03		
	Total-	44					
Non-	-	-	, L ₁₋₀ -	-			
Teaching Staff	Total-	00					
Total= 44							
1000 77							

FDP/OP/FIP- Faculty Development Programme or Orientation Programme or Faculty Induction Programme

RC-Refresher Course

STC- Short Term Course

ATP- Administrative Training Programme

College, Ama agour-17

Officer-in-charge
Govt. General Degree College
Kharagpur-II, Madpur
Paschim Medinipur-721149

6.3.3. Faculty Empowerment Strategy Orientation Programme/Refresher Course/ Short Term Course/ Administrative training

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
07	18	10	06	03



Officer-In-charge
Govt. General Degree College
Kharagpur-II, Madpur
Paschim Medinipur-721149